HoosIiErs BY THE NUMBERS

Your premier source for labor market information for Indiana.

REAL-TIME JOB DEMAND

2nd Quarter 2025

Economic Growth Region 3

Adams, Allen, DeKalb, Grant, Huntington, LaGrange, Noble, Steuben, Wabash, Wells, and Whitley Counties

Top Occupations

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping
Cleaners

Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, and Weighers
Miscellaneous Assemblers and Fabricators
Packers and Packagers, Hand
Shipping, Receiving, and Inventory Clerks
Industrial Engineering Technologists and Technicians
Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders

Printing Press Operators

Mixing and Blending Machine Setters, Operators, and
Tenders

Office Clerks, General
Textile Cutting Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders
Sewing Machine Operators
Helpers--Production Workers
Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners
Medical and Health Services Managers
Managers, All Other

Merchandise Displayers and Window Trimmers

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving
Workers

Ads
741

436
421
193
151
129
110
60
27
15
15
11
11

10

Top Industries
Manufacturing

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and
Remediation Services

Wholesale Trade
Retail Trade
Construction
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
Health Care and Social Assistance
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Transportation and Warehousing
Accommodation and Food Services
Information
Other Services (except Public Administration)
Educational Services
Public Administration
Finance and Insurance
Utilities
Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Management of Companies and Enterprises

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation
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Job Postings by Education

Ph.D. or professional degree

Master's degree

Bachelor's degree I

Associate's degree

High school or GED

(10)

190

390 590 790 990

Location Advertised

49 115

| Lagrange ‘ Steuben
a57 ‘ 245

Noble DeKalb

110
Whitley
B |
A 116
Wabash Huntington
108 72
Wells Adams

100
Grant

Employability Skills

Communication Skills
Physical Abilities
Organizational Skills
Detail-Oriented
Teamwork / Collaboration
Computer Literacy
Problem Solving
Microsoft Excel

Microsoft Office

Multi-Tasking

Ads
6,077

4,204
3,190
3,063
2,888
2,380
2,199
1,673
1,620

1,573

Occupational Skills

Customer Service
Scheduling
Sales
Repair
Cleaning
Retail Industry Knowledge
Customer Contact

Lifting Ability

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation
(CPR)

Budgeting

Certifications

3,894 Valid Driver's License 377
2,724 Forklift Certification 57
Commercial Driver's License

2,399 (CDL) 30

1,958 Security Clearance 22

1,891 EPA 608 Technician Certification 9
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

B (CPR) Certification 6

1,423 CompTIA A+ 6
10-Hour OSHA General Industry

1,377 Card 5

1,120 EPA Type Il Certification 5

1,008 First Aid Certification 5

Source: Lightcast formerly known as Emsi Burning Glass, uses proprietary job spidering technology to collect job postings from over 45,000+ sources to track
currently active job postings and then publishes the data to Labor Insight. Job posting totals are de-duplicated based on employer name, job title and location,
among other criteria, within a given time frame. A job posting may not necessarily imply the availability of a job.

For more regional labor market information, please contact your Regional Labor Market Analyst:
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Cassie janes
cjanes@dwd.in.gov
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